
 
  

 

 
Committed to Christ, dedicated to education. 

 
            Meridian Christian Academy    1001 South Goldwyn Avenue    Orlando, FL 32805    407.730.3470 

 
 

 

 

2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule 

K5-Grade 3 

$9,300 

 

Book Fee 

$400 

Grades 4-8 

$9,000 

 

Book Fee 

$450 
 

Other Fees 

Application Fee: $75 per student (discount available for multiple students) 

Admissions Testing Fee: $20 per student 

Registration Fee: $150 per student 

Standardized Testing Fee: $40 (Grades 3-8) 

Activity Fee: $250 
 

 

 

Payments Accepted 

Cash, checks, money orders, cashier’s checks, and credit cards 

 

 

Scholarships Accepted 

Florida Tax Credit Scholarship (FTC), Family Empowerment Scholarship (FES), & Hope 

Scholarship 

 

 

All fees are assessed per student and are non-refundable and non-transferable, which includes 

but is not limited to Application and Registration fees. 


